LOS ANGELES COUNTY DOMESTIC VIOLENCE COUNCIL



Eve Sheedy DVC Executive Director

Mission Statement

The Los Angeles County Domestic Violence Council provides leadership in the creation and support of a victim/survivor-centered, coordinated countywide approach to addressing intimate partner violence

GENERAL MEETING



AGENDA

- I. Welcoming Remarks
- II. Update/Comments from ED
 - A. COVID-19
 - B. DVC Website
 - C. Committees
 - D. Steering Committee
- III. Immigration Report
- IV. Policy Report
- V. Presentation: Silver Linings: Promising Practices and Lessons Learned During COVID-19 Speakers:
 - Eve Sheedy, Executive Director, Domestic Violence Council Moderator
 - Suzanne Marcus, Director of Partnerships and Community Engagement, National Alliance for Safe Housing
 - Chanel Smith, Director, Domestic Violence Policy & Vulnerable Populations, Mayor's Office of Public Safety
 - Elizabeth Eastlund, LCSW, Executive Director, Rainbow Services
 - Patti Giggans, Executive Director/CEO, Peace Over Violence
- VI. Matters not on the posted agenda (to be presented and placed on a future agenda)
- VII. Public Comments not to exceed two minutes per person and must be on items of interest which are within the subject matter jurisdiction of the Council
- VIII. Next meeting is July 21, 2020
- IX. Adjourn